Dulles SHRM Presentation Feedback - October 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q1 How did you learn about this session?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Dulles SHRM
Website
Announcement
at prior...
coueague _
Social media .
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Dulles SHRM Website 23.08% 3
Announcement at prior chapter meeting 0.00% 0
Email blast 38.46% 5
Colleague 30.77% 4
Social media 7.69% 1
TOTAL 13
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Q2 Indicate your primary reason for attending this session

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0
Certification
credits
Topics _

Networking
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Certification credits 15.38% 2
Topics 46.15% 6
Networking 38.46% 5
TOTAL 18
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Q3 Rate the effectiveness of the speakers

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Knowledge of
topic was...

Engagement of
audience was...

Relevance of
topic to you...

Overall
evaluation o...

(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
Knowledge of topic was outstanding 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 7.69% 92.31%
0 0 0 1 12 13 4.92
Engagement of audience was great 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  15.38% 84.62%
0 0 0 2 11 13 4.85
Relevance of topic to your work is 0.00% 0.00% 7.69%  15.38% 76.92%
high 0 0 1 2 10 13 4.69
Overall evaluation of this 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 15.38% 84.62%
presenter/topic is impactful 0 0 0 2 11 13 4.85
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Q4 The location of this venue was great

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

(nO laben -

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

(no 0.00% 0.00% 7.69%  38.46% 53.85%
label) 0 0 1 5 7 13 3.38
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Q5 The quality of this venue was great

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

(no laben _

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

(no 0.00% 0.00% 7.69%  38.46% 53.85%
label) 0 0 1 5 7 13 4.46
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Q6 Overall, this session was of great benefit to me

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

(no laben _

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  15.38% 84.62%
0 0 0 2 11 13

label)
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Q7 What do you suggest as improvements for future chapter meetings?

Answered: 3  Skipped: 10

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Great presentation. Maybe start at 9 a.m. 10/30/2017 8:12 PM
2 Great meeting 10/30/2017 7:58 PM
3 Have enough worksheet for attendees 10/30/2017 7:58 PM
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Q8 If you are not a Dulles SHRM Member, what would encourage you to
join?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 11

# RESPONSES DATE
| will join. 10/30/2017 8:12 PM
2 I'm not a HR professional 10/30/2017 7:57 PM
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